
Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4500. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 559 Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans Ruth Marie Rowe

2 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

3 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

4 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

5 1111 Sudden Seduction Brynne Bassler Evelyn Braugh

6 699 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley

7 530 The Show Will Go On Adam Blake Smith Sally B Maledon

8 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

9 1076 Ima Good Talker Michael R Colvin Damerdn Brundage



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4501. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 523 Ive Burnt My Cookies Adam Blake Smith Happy Trails LLC

2 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak

3 453 Sudden Persuasion Kellie Hinely Miranda J Mitten

4 426 Hay Good Looking Tyler Schultz Kathy Huspeni

5 1152 Poison Rain Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

6 970 Interested In Gold Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

7 165 Movin The Chains Ryan Kail Susan K Johns

8 719 Al About Luv Klay McDowall Marnie McDowell

9 254 Take The Last Luke Tim S Kimura Tina H Volmer



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4502. NSBA Green Trail - JR - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

2 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

3 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

4 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4503. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 7 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

2 1025 Mac N Cheese Please Lindsay Laplante Lindsay Laplante

5 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

7 239 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4504. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson

2 962 Rock N Radical Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

3 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

4 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

5 1104 KM BosHotInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle

6 627 She Was Born With It Mike W Hawkins Ellen Francisco

7 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

8 699 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley

9 537 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4505. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

2 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson

3 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

4 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

5 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

6 1104 KM BosHotInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle

7 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4506. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 MM Western Elegance John B Whitney Erika A Bennett

2 558 Always Clowninaround Ruth Marie Rowe Ruth Marie Rowe

3 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

4 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

5 1045 RL Investments Barbara Spring Barbara Spring

6 319 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner

7 824 OK Ima Good One Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller

8 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

9 1143 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4507. NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1045 RL Investments Barbara Spring Barbara Spring

2 1143 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell



Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4520. NSBA Green Trail - SR - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak

2 1152 Poison Rain Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

3 970 Interested In Gold Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach



Show #85788 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4500. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

2 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

3 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

4 1111 Sudden Seduction Brynne Bassler Evelyn Braugh

5 530 The Show Will Go On Adam Blake Smith Sally B Maledon

6 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

7 1076 Ima Good Talker Michael R Colvin Damerdn Brundage

8 559 Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans Ruth Marie Rowe

9 130 Lopin A Hot Streak Lisa M Farrell James Farrell



Show #85788 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4501. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak

2 523 Ive Burnt My Cookies Adam Blake Smith Happy Trails LLC

3 426 Hay Good Looking Tyler Schultz Kathy Huspeni

4 719 Al About Luv Klay McDowall Marnie McDowell

5 1152 Poison Rain Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

6 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann

7 970 Interested In Gold Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

8 433 Indefinately A Zippo Justin Dean Wheeler Robin Morrison

9 453 Sudden Persuasion Kellie Hinely Miranda J Mitten



Show #85788 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4503. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 7 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1025 Mac N Cheese Please Lindsay Laplante Lindsay Laplante

2 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

3 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

5 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda

10 239 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker

14 961 Only Temptation Leslie Vagneur Lange Emily Maul



Show #85788 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4504. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 537 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

2 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

3 962 Rock N Radical Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

4 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

5 627 She Was Born With It Mike W Hawkins Ellen Francisco

6 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson

7 1104 KM BosHotInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle

8 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

9 699 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley



Show #85788 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4506. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 558 Always Clowninaround Ruth Marie Rowe Ruth Marie Rowe

2 540 MM Western Elegance John B Whitney Erika A Bennett

3 653 Nappin On The Range Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

4 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

5 866 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

6 824 OK Ima Good One Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller

7 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

8 1152 Poison Rain Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney

9 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin




